``
P800L High-Reliability
Solid Body Fuses
AEM, INC.                                  6610 Cobra Way San Diego 92121 USA                                      858. 481.0210                                   www.aem-usa.com
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
°
’
AEM, INC.’s P800L High-Reliability Solid Body Fuses
AEM, INC.                                  6610 Cobra Way San Diego 92121 USA                                      858. 481.0210                                   www.aem-usa.com
July 2024
Fuse Part Number / Ratings DC Resistance (Ohms)
/ 1
Overload Interrupt Time (Seconds)
/2 Maximum I2t (A2 Sec)
Part Number
Maximum
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
Rating
(Amps)
Minimum Maximum 250% Nominal
Rating
400% Nominal
Rating
600% Nominal
Rating
250%
Nominal
Rating
400%
Nominal
Rating
600%
Nominal
Rating
Ρ800L-72-2.0 72 2.0 0.0450 0.0750 1.0-150.0 0.004-0.060 0.0008-0.008 3750 3.84 1.15
Ρ800L-72-3.0 72 3.0 0.0285 0.0475 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.008 1690 13.0 2.59
Ρ800L-72-4.0 72 4.0 0.0217 0.0363 .500-30.0 0.008-0.120 0.0007-0.014 3000 30.7 8.06
Ρ800L-72-5.0 72 5.0 0.0187 0.0313 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.016 4690 36.0 14.4
Ρ800L-72-7.5 72 7.5 0.0120 0.0200 .500-30.0 0.005-0.080 0.0008-0.012 10500 72.0 24.3
Ρ800L-72-10.0 72 10.0 0.0075 0.0125 .500-30.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 18800 240 43.2
Ρ800L-72-15.0 72 15.0 0.0045 0.0075 .500-20.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 28100 540 97.2
Ρ800L-80-2.0 80 2.0 0.0450 0.0750 1.0-150.0 0.004-0.060 0.0008-0.008 3750 3.84 1.15
Ρ800L-80-3.0 80 3.0 0.0285 0.0475 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.008 1690 13.0 2.59
Ρ800L-80-4.0 80 4.0 0.0217 0.0363 .500-30.0 0.008-0.120 0.0007-0.014 3000 30.7 8.06
Ρ800L-80-5.0 80 5.0 0.0187 0.0313 .500-30.0 0.006-0.090 0.0008-0.016 4690 36.0 14.4
Ρ800L-80-7.5 80 7.5 0.0120 0.0200 .500-30.0 0.005-0.080 0.0008-0.012 10500 72.0 24.3
Ρ800L-80-10.0 80 10.0 0.0075 0.0125 .500-30.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 18800 240 43.2
Ρ800L-80-15.0 80 15.0 0.0045 0.0075 .500-20.0 0.010-0.150 0.0008-0.012 28100 540 97.2
°  °